

BID TABULATION
LUND'S LAKEVIEW FOREST TREE REMOVAL PROJECT
HAM LAKE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT 1907
February 25, 2021

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Hugo's Tree Care		Reliable Tree Service		Novco, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
2101.501	CLEARING	ACRE	0.69	\$6,000.00	\$4,140.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,140.00	\$4,347.00	\$2,999.43
2101.502	CLEARING - 6" + DIAMETER	EACH	230	\$160.00	\$36,800.00	\$150.00	\$34,500.00	\$148.00	\$34,040.00
2101.506	GRUBBING	ACRE	0.69	\$6,000.00	\$4,140.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,140.00	\$4,347.00	\$2,999.43
2101.507	GRUBBING - 6" + DIAMETER	EACH	230	\$86.00	\$19,780.00	\$100.00	\$23,000.00	\$148.00	\$34,040.00
TOTAL			1		\$64,860.00		\$65,780.00		\$74,078.86

Average Bid \$68,239.62

*Denotes bidder calculation error